
965Course Code: FOOD BEVERAGEBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:

11121396518470

13121396570333

13121396570334

13121396570335

13121396570336

13121396570337

13121396570338

13121396570339

13121396570340

13121396570341

13121396570342

13121396570343

13121396570344
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13121396570358

13121396570359

13121396570360

13121396570361

13121396570362

13121396570363

13121396570364

13121396570365

MANJINDER SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMRIT SINGH

CHAMKAUR SINGH

CHARANVIR SINGH

CHIRANJEEV SINGH

DEEPAK BHATHEJA

GOURAV BATRA

GURJANT SINGH

GURJEET SINGH

GURMANGVIR KAUR

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HAPPY SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARINDER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARRY

JAGA SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

JASBIR SINGH

JASWINDER KAUR

KARNVIR SINGH

KRISHANPAL SINGH

KULJEET SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

SHASTER SINGH

SONI SINGH

SUKHDEEP SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

SURINDER SINGH
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333
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317
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315
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77711 77715
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Registration No Name

O P
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P P

P A
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R A
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P R
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PASS
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PASS
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/49 /183

/48 /184

/58 /182

/59 /181

/69 /183

/58 /184

/60 /170

/58 /184

/60 /182

/50 /183

/40 /

/64 /184

/56 /182

/50 /185

/52 /183

/54 /182

/44 /184

/56 /182

/52 /173

/46 /181

/48 /183

/56 /182

/52 /185

/40 /185

/32 /

/40 /184

/56 /184

/34 /181

/52 /185

/40 /184

/48 /183

/41 /182

/48 /174

Status

/18 /85

/15 /72

/16 /75

/15 /70

/15 /70

/15 /70

/15 /75

/16 /75

/16 /75

/15 /70

/16 /75

/16 /75

/15 /70

/15 /70

/15 /75

/16 /80

/17 /70

/15 /75

/16 /70

/15 /75

/16 /70

/15 /70

/15 /75

/16 /75

/16 /70

/15 /70

/15 /70

/18 /80

/15 /70

/16 /75

/15 /70

/15 /70

/15 /70



965Course Code: FOOD BEVERAGEBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:

13121396570365

13121396570366

13121396570367

13121396579921

SURINDER SINGH

TARUN KUMAR BATERA

VIKAS KUMAR

JAGWINDER SINGH

330

318

323

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

77711 77715

Registration No Name
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name::

/40 /172

/48 /184

/44 /183

/56 /182

/18 /80

/18 /80

/16 /75

/15 /70


